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ABOUT US

Welcome to Phrex – Where Craftsmanship Meets Innovation

Founded by industry veterans with decades of hardware expertise, Phrex has emerged to set new 
standards in the modular hardware and components market.

As lifestyles evolve and spending power increases, the demand for premium hardware continues 
to soar. To meet this demand, Phrex  was born with a vision to bring the elegant functionality
of German design to every home.

We serve discerning individuals who value sophisticated luxury and appreciate the blend of 
functional & aesthetic design in all their spaces. Our range of kitchen & wardrobe accessories 
enriches everyday experiences.

Phrex’s premium hardware products are crafted from world-class materials, embodying the 
elegance of German design. Each piece undergoes rigorous testing and meets stringent European 
safety standards, ensuring top-notch quality.

Discover how our kitchen and wardrobe accessories transform spaces from merely functional to 
exquisitely refined. Liberate yourself from resistance & inconvenience with a smart, intuitive 
designed space that lets you glide through life.

Let Phrex elevate your interiors, & radiate with joy.
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GOLDEN PANTRY UNIT

1
GERMAN TECH

S.No Item Code Description

1  PGP12-450 Golden Pantry 12 x 450 414 x 500 x 1900

2 PGP12-600 Golden Pantry 12 x 600 564 x 500 x 1900

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm



GOLDEN S CORNER

GERMAN TECH
2

S.No Item Code Description

3  PGSC-L Golden Swing Corner Left

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm

4 PGSC-R Golden Swing Corner Right 864 x 500 x 620-720

864 x 500 x 620-720

Left Right
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GOLDEN MAGIC CORNER

GOLDEN BPO

S.No Item Code Description

6 PGBPOSM200
Bottle Pull-Out Side Mounted

Golden 200 mm
164 x 480 x 660

7 PGBPOSM250
Bottle Pull-Out Side Mounted

Golden 250 mm
214 x480 x 660

8 PGBPOSM300
Bottle Pull-Out Side Mounted

Golden 300 mm
264 x 480 x 660

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm

S.No Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

5 PGUMC  Golden Universal Magic Corner 660 x 485 x 590
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PANTRY UNIT

414 X 500 X 1900
WOODEN PANTRY

DARK GREY

PWPDG12- 45011

12 PWPDG12- 600 564 X 500 X 1900

S.No Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

414 X 500 X 1900
WOODEN PANTRY

CHROME

PWPC12- 4509

10 PWPC12- 600 564 X 500 X 1900

S.No Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm
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13
SATIN PANTRY

14

PSP12-450

PSP12-600

15 PGPWB8-450
GLASS PANTRY
(WITH BIDDING)

414 x 500 x 1450

16 PGPWB12-450 414 x 500 x 1900

17 PGPWB8-600
GLASS PANTRY
(WITH BIDDING)

564 x 500 x 1450

18 PGPWB12-600 564 x 500 x 1900

PANTRY UNIT

S.No. Item Code Description

S.No. Item Code Description

414 X 500 X 1900

564 X 500 X 1900

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm



TALL UNIT

7
GERMAN TECH

S.No Item Code Description

19 PGTUSM-200 164 x 480 x 1840

20 PGTUSM-250 214 x 480 x 1840

21 PGTUSM-300 264 x 480 x 1840

GLASS TALL
UNIT SIDE MOUNTED

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm
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22 PSCC-L S. Corner Chrome Left

23 PSCC-R S. Corner Chrome Right

24 PSCDG-L S. Corner Dark Grey Left

25 PSCDG-R S. Corner Dark Grey Right

DescriptionItem CodeS.No.

26 PSCFDGM-L/R

27 PSCFCM-L/R
S Corner Full Pullout Chrome Anti Skid 

Matt Left /Right 

DescriptionItem CodeS.No.

SWING CORNER UNIT

864 x 495 x 620-720

864 x 495 x 620-720

S Corner Full Pullout Dark Grey Anti 
Skid Matt Left /Right 

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm
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29 PUMCDG
Universal Magic Corner

Dark Grey 
660 x 485 x 590

DescriptionItem CodeS.No.

28 PUMCC Universal Magic Corner Chrome 660 x 485 x 590

DescriptionItem CodeS.No.

UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER UNIT

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm
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31 PSMCU-L/R
SATIN MAGIC CORNER

UNIVERSAL LEFT/RIGHT
864 x 530 x 520

S.No. Item Code Description

30 PUMCG  Universal Magic Corner Glass 660 x 485 x 590

DescriptionItem CodeS.No.
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm
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S. No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

35 PWBDGSM-200 164 x 480 x 660

36 PWBDGSM-250 214 x 480 x 660

37 PWBDGSM-300 264 x 480 x 660

S. No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

32 PWBCSM-200

WOODEN BPO CHROME

(SIDE MOUNT)

164 x 480 x 660

33 PWBCSM-250 214 x 480 x 660

34 PWBCSM-300 264 x 480 x 660

BOTTLE PULLOUT UNIT

WOODEN BPO
DARK GREY

(SIDE MOUNT)



SATINBPO 2 SHELF

SATINBPO 3 SHELF

114x540x660

164x540x660

214x540x660

264x540x660

264x540x660

41

42

43

44

45

PSB2S- 150

PSB2S-200

PSB2S-250

PSB2S-300

PSB3S-300

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm
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S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

38 PGBSM-200

GLASS BPO
(SIDE MOUNT)

164 x 480 x 660

39 PGBSM-250 214 x 480 x 660

40 PGBSM-300 264 x 480 x 660

BOTTLE PULLOUT UNIT





ROLLING SHUTTER UNIT

15
GERMAN TECH

564x300x1320
PVC ROLLING SHUTTER

METAL BODY- SILVER

GLASS ROLLING SHUTTER-BLACK

PPRSS- 600

PPRSS- 450

PPRSB- 600

PPRSB- 450

PPRSW- 600

PPRSW- 450

PGRSB- 600

PGRSW- 600

PGRSF- 600

PVC ROLLING SHUTTER
METAL BODY- BLACK

PVC ROLLING SHUTTER
METAL BODY- WHITE

GLASS ROLLING SHUTTER-WHITE

GLASS ROLLING SHUTTER-FROSTED

414x300x1320

564x300x1320

414x300x1320

564x300x1320

414x300x1320

564x330x1320

564x330x1320

564x330x1320

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm
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564 x 300 x 600PPDG- 600

PPDG- 900 864 x 300 x 600

PULL DOWN GLASS
(With Bidding)

55

56

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

564 x 330 x 600

DISH RACK

PDR- 600

PDR- 700

PDR- 800

PDR- 900

PDR- 1000

664 x 330 x 600

764 x 330 x 600

864 x 330 x 600

964 x 330 x 600

57

58

59

60

61

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

PULL DOWN UNIT

DISH RACK
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WOODEN CUTLERY

WICKER BASKET 450 MMPWB-450 414x540x100/150/200

WICKER BASKET 600 MMPWB-600 564x540x100/150/200

64

65

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

WICKER BASKET

WOODEN CUTLERY
ADJUSTABLE

PWCA- 450 450 - 600
Adjustable Cabinet Width

PWCA- 600
600 - 900

Adjustable Cabinet Width

62

63

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

PWBSC4-450 414x540x10066

PWBSC6-450 414x540x15067

PWBSC8-450 414x540x20068

PWBSC4-600 564x540x10069

PWBSC6-600 564x540x15070

PWBSC8-600 564x540x20071

WICKER BASKET
SOFT CLOSE

450 MM WITH QUDRO

WICKER BASKET
SOFT CLOSE

600 MM WITH QUDRO
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DRAWER ORGANIZER UNIT

ABS CUP FITMENTPACF

PAPF

470

470

PDPH

PPPR

ABS PLATE FITMENT

DISH PLATE HOLDER

PREMIUM PLATE RACK

(180-320) x 170

470

81

82

83

84

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

385x485x60

PVC CUTLERY TRAY

PPCT- 450

PPCT- 500

PPCT- 600

PPCT- 700

PPCT- 800

PPCT- 900

430x485x60

530x485x60

630x485x60

730x485x60

830x485x60

72

73

74

75

76

77

METAL DIVIDER

78 PMD-600

79 PMD-900

600x500

900x500

80 PMDS-600 600x470

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm
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WASTE BIN UNIT

330 x 270 x 400PAW-8 LTR
AUTOLID WASTEBIN

PAW-14 LTR

PSW-22 LTR

PSWSC-40 LTR

SLIDING WASTEBIN

SLIDING WASTEBIN
SOFT CLOSE

350 x 290 x 430

255 x 480 x 370

350 x 500 x 415

90

91

92

93

S.No. Item Code Description

PRCWCF

PRCWPF

PRCWTF

PASMR- 500

RUBBER COATED WIRE
CUP FITMENT

RUBBER COATED WIRE
PLATE FITMENT

RUBBER COATED WIRE
THALI FITMENT

ANTI SKID MATT ROLL

470 mm

470 mm

470 mm

500 mm x 20MTR

85

86

87

88

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

550 mm x 20MTRPASMR- 55089

DRAWER ORGANIZER UNIT

Dimensions
(W x D x H) mm
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SLIM BOX UNIT

350 MM

400 MM

450 MM

500 MM

550 MM

94

SLIM BOX DARK
GREY- 84 MM

SLIM BOX DARK
GREY- 116 MM

350 MM

400 MM

450 MM

500 MM

550 MM

350 MM

400 MM

450 MM

500 MM

550 MM

SLIM BOX DARK
GREY- 167 MM

SLIM BOX DARK
GREY- 202 MM

350 MM

400 MM

450 MM

500 MM

550 MM

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

PSBDG4- 350

PSBDG4- 400

PSBDG4- 450

PSBDG4- 500

PSBDG4- 550

PSBDG6- 350

PSBDG6- 400

PSBDG6- 450

PSBDG6- 500

PSBDG6- 550

PSBDG8- 350

PSBDG8- 400

PSBDG8- 450

PSBDG8- 500

PSBDG8- 550

PSBDG10- 350

PSBDG10- 400

PSBDG10- 450

PSBDG10- 500

PSBDG10- 550

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm



TANDEM UNIT 

450 X 87PTDGS450-4

PTDGS450-6

PTDGS450-8

450 X 167

450 X 199

114

115

116

TANDEM DARK GREY 

SQUARE-450MM

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

TANDEM DARK GREY 

SQUARE-500MM

PTDGS500-4

PTDGS500-6

PTDGS500-8

117

118

119

PAOG500120

500 X 87

500 X 167

500 X 199

500

GERMAN TECH
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ADD ON GALLERY



PNSR NEW SLIDING REDU 40 Kg121

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

PNSRR NEW SLIDING REDU REVERSIBLE 60 Kg122

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm

PST- 8 SLIDING TRACK
(ANODIZED MATT)

8 Feet

PST- 13

PSBT- 8

PSBT- 13

SLIDING TRACK
(BLACK MATT)

13 Feet

8 Feet

13 Feet

123

124

125

126

SLIDING FITTINGS UNIT

23
GERMAN TECH

S.No. Item Code Description
Dimensions

(W x D x H) mm
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Item Code Description Dimensions

133 PSS2DHH SS 2D HINGE HEAVY
Full Overlay/

Half Overlay/Inset

134 PSS3DH SS 3D HINGE

HINGES UNIT

MS 2D HINGE MS 3D HINGE

SS 2D HINGE HEAVY SS 3D HINGE

MS 2D SLIDE ON HINGEAUTO CLOSE HINGE

Item Code Description Dimensions

127 PACH AUTO CLOSE HINGE
Full Overlay/

Half Overlay/Inset
128 PM2SO MS 2D SLIDE ON 

Item Code Description Dimensions

129 PM2DH MS 2D HINGE

Full Overlay/
Half Overlay/Inset130 PM2DHH MS 2D HINGE HEAVY

131 PMS3DH MS 3D HINGE

SS 2D HINGE LIGHTPSS2DHL132

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.
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139 P-165DPN 165° DEG. PIE NORMAL
165°

140 P-165DSC3D 165° DEG. SOFT CLOSE 3D

137 PBHSC BLIND HINGE SOFT CLOSE 90°

138 P-135DH 135° DEG. PIE 135°

135 PB3DH BLACK 3D HINGE Full Overlay/Half Overlay/Inset

136 PP3DH PROFILE HINGE 3D Full Overlay/Half Overlay

BLIND HINGE SOFT CLOSE 135° DEG. PIE

165° DEG. PIE NORMAL 165° DEG. SOFT CLOSED 3D

BLACK 3D HINGE NEW PROFILE HINGE 3D 

HINGES UNIT

Item Code Description DimensionsS.No.

Item Code Description DimensionsS.No.

Item Code Description DimensionsS.No.
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PTC35 - 10

TELESCOPIC
CHANNEL

ZINC
(Weight Capacity - 35 KG)

12”

14”

16”

18”

20”

TELESCOPIC
CHANNEL

BLACK
(Weight Capacity - 35 KG)

PTC35 - 12

PTC35 - 14

PTC35 - 16

PTC35 - 18

PTC35 - 20

PTCB35 - 10

PTCB35 - 12

PTCB35 - 14

PTCB35 - 16

PTCB35 - 18

PTCB35 - 20

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

20”

10”

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

 CHANNELS  & QUADRO 

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

PWQ- 12

SYNCHRO WOODEN QUADRO
METAL CONNECTOR

SHEET BASKET QUADRO

PWQ- 14

PWQ- 16

PWQ- 18

PWQ- 20

PSBQ

12”

14”

16”

18”

20”

20”

153

154

155

156

157

158

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions
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LIFT UP MECHANISM

SKIRTING & LEGS 

PSS- 100
SKIRTING SILVER - 3Mtr.

PSS- 150

PSB- 100

PSB- 150

PSFCS- 100

PSFCS- 150

SKIRTING BLACK - 3Mtr.

SKIRTING FLEXIBLE
CONNECTOR SILVER

4 Inch

6 Inch

4 Inch

6 Inch

4 Inch

6 Inch

167

168

169

170

171

172

4 InchPSFCB- 100

PSFCB- 150 6 Inch

SKIRTING FLEXIBLE
CONNECTOR BLACK

173

174

PPVCL 4-6 Inch175

PPVCLT 4-6 Inch176

PVC LEG IMPORTED BLACK 

PVC LEG IMPORTED TRANSPARENT

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

PGS- 5

GAS SHOCKER

5 Kg

PGS- 10

PGS- 15

PGS- 20

PGSSC- 5

PGSSC- 10

PBF- 7

PBFH- 10

10 Kg

15 Kg

20 Kg

5 Kg

10 Kg

7-8 Kg

10-11 Kg

GAS SHOCKER
SOFT CLOSE

BI- FOLD

BI- FOLD HEAVY

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions
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CABINET ACCESSORIES

BED FITTING UNIT

PPCP

PPCS-B

PPPCH

PPCL

PUSH CATCHER LIGHT PVC

PUSH CATCHER SS BIG

PUSH CATCHER HEAVY PVC 

PREMIUM PUSH CATCHER WITH LOCKING

183

184

185

186

LIGHT

PBHB 50 KG CAPACITYBOX HANGING BRACKET187

HEAVY

WITH LOCKING

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

PBF3- 100
BED FITTING 3 MM 1 MTR

100 KG

BED FITTING 3 MM 1.5 MTR

BED FITTING 5 MM 1.5 MTR

PBF3- 120

PBF3- 150

PBF3- 200

PBF5- 150

PBF5- 200

120 KG

150 KG

200 KG

150 KG

200 KG

177

178

179

180

181

182

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

HEAVY
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CABINET ACCESSORIES

PMF

PWD

PASP

PLB

MINIFIX

WOODEN DOWEL

ACRYLIC SHELF PIN

L BUTTON

4 Gm Cam

8X40 MM

5mm

4Gm

188

189

190

191

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

PSSAC Shelf Support with ABS Cam192 Wooden/Glass Shelf

PSSGZ Shelf Support Glass Zinc Alloy193 Glass Shelf

Wooden Shelf

4 x 22 MM

4 x 27 MM

4 x 32 MM

PJ-38198 4 x 38 MM

PDS DOOR STRAIGHTENER199 2000 MM

PSSWZ Shelf Support Wooden Zinc Alloy194

PJ-32197
JOINTER

PJ-22195

PJ-27196

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions
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WARDROBE ACCESSORIES MOCHA

PTRM- 600

PTRM- 900

PSRM- 600

PSRM- 900

TROUSER RACK  MOCHA
600 MM

900 MM

600 MM

900 MM

204

205

206

207
SHOE RACK MOCHA

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

PDSM- 600

PDSM- 900

PRBM- 600

PRBM- 900

DECORATION SHELF MOCHA 
564 X 460 X 71

864 X 460 X 71

564 X 460 X 185

864 X 460 X 185

200

201

202

203
RATTAN BASKET MOCHA

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions



209

764x450x1350-1550

764x450x1910-2110

PRSRM- 8

PRSRM- 12 Revolving Shoe Rack Mocha 12 Layer

208

PCHRM

PWUM 830 - 1150 mm

212

213

115 x 455 x 115 mmCLOTH HANGING RACK MOCHA

WARDROBE UPLIFTER MOCHA

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

Revolving Shoe Rack Mocha 8 Layer

PSTRM

PDTRM

SINGLE TROUSER RACK MOCHA 340 X 455 X 140

650 X 455 X 115

210

211 DOUBLE TROUSER RACK MOCHA

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

WARDROBE ACCESSORIES MOCHA

GERMAN TECH
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WARDROBE ACCESSORIES GREY

PDSG- 600

PDSG- 900

PRBG- 600

PRBG- 900

DECORATION SHELF GREY 

564 X 460 X 185

864 X 460 X 185

564 X 460 X 71

864 X 460 X 71

214

215

216

217
RATTAN BASKET GREY

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions(In mm)

PTRG- 600

PTRG- 900

PSRG- 600

PSRG- 900

TROUSER RACK
564 X 460 X 71

864 X 460 X 71

564 X 460 X 170

864 X 460 X 170

218

219

220

221
SHOE RACK GREY

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions(In mm)

PSTRG

PDTRG 650 X 455 X 115

222

223

340 X 455 X 140

DOUBLE TROUSER RACK GREY

SINGLE TROUSER RACK GREY

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions(In mm)



PWHR

PWHRB

WARDROBE HANGING ROD

WARDROBE HANGING ROD BRACKET

3MTR227

228 SETS

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

REVOLVING SHOE RACK 8 LAYERPRSR - 8 

PRSR - 12 

PCHRG 115 x 455 x 115

224

225

226 CLOTH HANGING RACK GREY

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

GERMAN TECH
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WARDROBE ACCESSORIES GREY

REVOLVING SHOE RACK 12 LAYER

764x450x1350-1550

764x450x1910-2110



PRM- 1200

PTRG 83 x 450 x 102 MM

229

230

1200 x 350 MMREVOLVING MIRROR 1200MM

TIE RACK

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions

PWUG

PIBG

WARDROBE UPLIFTER GREY (864-1150) X 840

295 X 430 X 140

231

232 IRON BOARD GREY 

S.No. Item Code Description Dimensions(In mm)
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WARDROBE ACCESSORIES GREY
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G-Handle
Profile 
with 

Mica Insert 

233

234

235

236

G-Handle 
Profile 

Mica Insert 
End Cap

240

Rose Gold
2 Piece

Set
PGHPMIEC-RG

239  Iron Grey 2 Piece
Set

PGHPMIEC-IG

238

Black Matt 
2 Piece

Set
PGHPMIEC-BM237

2 Piece
Set

Apple GoldPGHPMIEC-AG

3 Mtr.Rose GoldPGHPMI-RG

3 Mtr. Iron GreyPGHPMI-IG

3 Mtr.Black Matt PGHPMI-BM

3 Mtr.Apple GoldPGHPMI-AG

G-Handle 
Profile

 (Inclined)

241

242

243

3 Mtr.PGHPI-BM Black Matt 

3 Mtr.PGHPI-IG  Iron Grey

3 Mtr.PGHPI-RG Rose Gold

244

245

246

Rose Gold
2 Piece

Set
PGHPIEC-RG

G-Handle 
Profile 

Inclined 
End Cap

 Iron Grey 2 Piece
Set

PGHPIEC-IG

Black Matt 
2 Piece

Set
PGHPIEC-BM
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3 Mtr.

2 Piece
Set

2 Piece
Set

2 Piece
Set

G-Handle 
Profile 

35mm Heavy

253 Anodized

254

255

256

Rose Gold 3 Mtr.PGHP35H-RG

3 Mtr.SS BrushPGHP35H-SSB

3 Mtr.CP BrushPGHP35H-CPB

257

Black Matt 

3 Mtr.Black Matt PGHP35H-BM

258

259

260

Glossy

Rose Gold

3 Mtr.Golden GlossyPGHP35H-GG

3 Mtr.
Ceramic

Rose Gold
PGHP35H-CRG

261

3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush
PGHP35H-GVMB

PGH35EC-BM

PGH35EC-RG

PGH35EC-G

G Handle 
35mm 

End Cap

PGHP35H-A

3 Mtr.Iron GreyPGHP35H-IG

262

263

264

3 Mtr.

G-Handle 
Profile 

35mm Light

247 Anodized

248

249

250

Iron Grey 3 Mtr.PGHP35L-IG

3 Mtr.Black MattPGHP35L-BM

3 Mtr.Rose GoldPGHP35L-RG

251 3 Mtr.SS BrushPGHP35L-SSB

252

3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush
PGHP35L-GVMB

PGHP35L-A

AnodizedPGHP25-A

PGHP25-CB

PGHP25-CRG

PGHP25-CSSB

PGHP25-CIG

Ceramic
Black

Ceramic
Rose Gold

Ceramic
S S Brush

Ceramic
Iron Grey

265

266

267

268

269

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

G Handle 
Profile
25mm

45

1.
0

35

20
.2

19
.3
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J-Handle 
Profile

270

271

272

273

274

3 Mtr.PJHP-SSB S S Brush

3 Mtr.PJHP-RG Rose Gold

PJHP-BM Black Matt 3 Mtr.

PJHP-GG Golden Glossy 3 Mtr.

PJHP-GVMB
Golden V 

Matt Brush
3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

J Handle
Profile
Square

Premium

275

276

277

Black Matt 

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Rose Gold

Golden V 
Matt Brush

PJHPSP-GVMB

PJHPSP-RG

PJHPSP-BM

2 Piece
Set

2 Piece
Set

2 Piece
Set

J Handle 
Profile
Square

Premium
End Cap

278

279

280

Black Matt 

Rose Gold

Golden V 
Matt Brush

PJHPSPEC-GVMB

PJHPSPEC-RG

PJHPSPEC-BM

3 Mtr.

J-Handle 
Profile
with 

Front Board

281

282

283

Black Matt 

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Rose Gold

Golden V 
Matt Brush

PJHPFB-GVMB

PJHPFB-RG

PJHPFB-BM
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285

286

U Handle
Profile 
with 

Front Board

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.PUHPFB-GVMB

PUHPFB-RG

PUHPFB-BM Black Matt 

Rose Gold

Golden V 
Matt Brush

284

Ceramic SS Brush

Ceramic Rose Gold

Ceramic Black

Ceramic Iron GreyPJHPS-CIG

PJHPS-CSSB

PJHPS-CRG

PJHPS-CB287

288

289

290

J Handle 
Profile 
Square

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Ceramic SS Brush

Rose Gold

Matt Black

Ceramic Iron GreyPJHPC-CIG

PJHPC-CSSB

PJHPC-RG

PJHPC-MB291

292

293

294

J Handle 
Profile 
Curved

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.
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AnodizedPFHP-A295

296

297

298

F Handle 
Profile 

3 Mtr.

GlossyPFHP-G 3 Mtr.

SS BrushPFHP-SSB 3 Mtr.

Rose GoldPFHP-RG 3 Mtr.

299

300

Black Matt PFHP-BM 3 Mtr.

Golden GlossyPFHP-GG 3 Mtr.

L Handle 
Profile 

303

304

305

306

Rose GoldPLHP-RG 3 Mtr.

Ceramic BlackPLHP-CB 3 Mtr.

Golden GlossyPLHP-GG 3 Mtr.

SS BrushPLHP-SSB 3 Mtr.

AnodizedPLHP-A301

302

3 Mtr.

GlossyPLHP-G 3 Mtr.
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Ceramic 
SS Brush

Ceramic 
Rose Gold

Black Matt

Ceramic 
Iron GreyPGFP20-CIG

PGFP20-CSSB

PGFP20-CRG

PGFP20-BM307

308

309

310

Glass 
Frame
Profile 
20mm

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Ceramic 
SS Brush

Ceramic 
Rose Gold

Black Matt

Ceramic 
Iron GreyPGHP43-CIG

PGHP43-CSSB

PGHP43-CRG

PGHP43-BM311

312

313

314

Glass 
Handle
Profile 
43mm

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt PGFD45-BM315

316

317

Glass
Frame 
Divider
45mm

3 Mtr.

Golden V 
Matt Brush

PGFD45-GVMB 3 Mtr.

Rose GoldPGFD45-RG 3 Mtr.



43
GERMAN TECH

AnodizedPGFP45L-A318

319

3 Mtr.

Iron GreyPGFP45L-IG 3 Mtr.

320

321

322

323

Glass
Frame
 Profile 
45mm
Light

SS BrushPGFP45L-SSB 3 Mtr.

Rose GoldPGFP45L-RG 3 Mtr.

Black Matt PGFP45L-BM 3 Mtr.

Golden GlossyPGFP45L-GG 3 Mtr.324

Golden V 
Matt Brush

PGFP45L-GVMB 3 Mtr.

PGHP68L-A325

326

3 Mtr.

327

328

329

330

Glass 
Handle 
Profile 
68mm
Light

331

Anodized

PGHP68L-IG 3 Mtr.Iron Grey

PGHP68L-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PGHP68L-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PGHP68L-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush

PGHP68L-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PGHP68L-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PBGHP45L-A332

333

3 Mtr.

334

335

336

337

Bindi 
Glass 

Handle 
Profile
45mm
Light

Anodized

PBGHP45L-IG 3 Mtr.Iron Grey

PBGHP45L-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PBGHP45L-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PBGHP45L-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush

PBGHP45L-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

44.8

1.
1

34
.8

13
.8

13
.821

.9

5.8

1.
18.8

67.2

44.8

21
.9

1.
1

13
.8
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AnodizedPGFP45H-A338

339

3 Mtr.

340

341

342

343

Glass
Frame
 Profile
45mm
Heavy
with

Gasket

344

345

PGHP68H-A346

347

3 Mtr.

348

349

350

351

Glass 
Handle 
Profile
68mm
Heavy
with

Gasket

352

353

Anodized

PBGHP45H-A354

355

3 Mtr.

356

357

358

359

360

Bindi 
Glass 

Handle 
Profile
45mm
Heavy
with

Gasket

Anodized

PGHP45H-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

PBGHP45H-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PBGHP45H-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PBGHP45H-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PBGHP45H-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush

PBGHP45H-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PGHP68H-GL 3 Mtr.Glossy

PGHP68H-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PGHP68H-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PGHP68H-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PGHP68H-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PGHP68H-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush

PGHP68H-IG 3 Mtr.Iron Grey

GlossyPGFP45H-GL 3 Mtr.

Golden V 
Matt Brush

PGFP45H-GVMB 3 Mtr.

Golden GlossyPGFP45H-GG 3 Mtr.

Black Matt PGFP45H-BM 3 Mtr.

Rose GoldPGFP45H-RG 3 Mtr.

SS BrushPGFP45H-SSB 3 Mtr.

Iron GreyPGFP45H-IG 3 Mtr.
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363

364

365

366

367

368

369

Profile 
Connector 

for 
20, 21, 22mm

& 45mm Profile

PPC-20-21-22-45
4 

Piece 
Set

Metal Finish

45mm 
CNC Handle

1200 mm
Profile Left &

Right with 
Gasket

PGHC45-1200BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

PGHC45-1200GVBM 3 Mtr.
Golden V Matt

Brush

PGFP50H-A370

371

3 Mtr.

PGFP50H-G

PGFP50H-SSB

372

373

374

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Anodized

Glossy

SS Brush

PGHP50L-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PGHP50L-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PGFP50L-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PGFP50L-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PGFP50L-A 3 Mtr.

Glass Frame 
Profile 50mm
with Gasket

Anodized

PGHP50L-A 3 Mtr.

 Glass Handle 
Profile 50mm
with Gasket

Anodized

49.4

1.
2

PGFP50H-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PGFP50H-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

Glass Frame 
Profile 50mm

Heavy
with Gasket

361

362
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380
4 Piece

Set

Profile
Connector 

for 
50mm
Profile

PPC-50 Metal Finish

PGHP50H-A375

376

3 Mtr.

PGHP50H-G

PGHP50H-SSB

377

378

379

 Glass Handle 
Profile 50mm

Heavy
with Gasket

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Anodized

PGHP50H-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

Glossy

SS Brush

PGHP50H-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

381 3 Mtr.

Gasket for
45mm/50mm/
21mm Frame

& Handle

PGFH-45/50/21 Transparent

PGPF50W16-BM

PGPF50W16-A382

383

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

PGPF50W16-RG384

Glass Pasting 
Frame 50mm

width
16 mm Height

3 Mtr.

Anodized

Black Matt

Rose Gold

PGPF45W16-RG

PGPF45W16-BM385

386

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Rose Gold

PGPH45W16-RG

PGPH45W16-BM387

388

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Rose Gold

Glass Pasting 
Frame 45mm

width
16 mm Height

Glass Pasting 
Handle 45mm

width
16 mm Height

16

50

1.
2

16

71

16
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393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

Glass
Handle 
Profile 
21mm
with

Gasket

PGHP21-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

PGHP21-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PGHP21-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PGHP21-A 3 Mtr.Anodized

PGHP21-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

389

390

391

392

Glass 
Frame
Profile 
21mm
with

Gasket

PGFP21-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PGFP21-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PGFP21-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PGFP21-A 3 Mtr.Anodized

PGFP21-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

3 Mtr.
Ceramic

Rose Gold
PGFP21-CRG

3 Mtr.
Ceramic
SS Brush

PGFP21-CSSB

3 Mtr.
Ceramic
SS Brush

PGHP21-CSSB

3 Mtr.
Ceramic

Rose Gold
PGHP21-CRG



GERMAN TECH
48

PJGLRP-A

404

3 Mtr.

405

J Gola
LED Round
Profile with

Poly Carbonate
Cover

Anodized

PJGLRP-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PJGLRP-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PCGLRP-A406

407

3 Mtr.

408

C Gola 
LED Round
Profile with

Poly Carbonate
Cover

Anodized

PCGLRP-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PCGLRP-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PTGLRP-A409

410

3 Mtr.

411

Top Gola 
LED Round
Profile with

Poly Carbonate
Cover

Anodized

PTGLRP-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PTGLRP-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

403
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PLS-BM

PLS-A

413

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

PLS-GVMB414

LED Skirting 
with Gasket &

Poly Carbonate
Cover

3 Mtr.

Anodized

Black Matt 

Golden V
Matt Brush

Black Matt 

Black Matt 

Golden V
Matt Brush

Golden V
Matt Brush

PLSC90-BM

PLSC90-A415

416

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

PLSC90-GVMB417

LED
Skirting 

Connector
90 Deg

3 Mtr.

Anodized

PLSC180-BM

PLSC180-A418 3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

PLSC180-GVMB

419

420

LED
Skirting 

Connector
180 Deg

3 Mtr.

Anodized

412
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PTEPT-GVMB

PTEPT-BM 3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt 

Golden V 
Matt Brush

421

422

Tapered
Edge 
Profile

T Shape

428

429

423

424

425

426

427

436

437

431

432

433

434

435

PJGP-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush

PJGP-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V

Matt Brush

PJGP-A 3 Mtr.Anodized

PJGP-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

PJGP-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

J
Gola 

Profile

PJGP-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PJGP-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

Golden V
Matt Brush

PCGP-GVMB 3 Mtr.

PCGP-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush

PCGP-A 3 Mtr.

C
Gola 

Profile

Anodized

PCGP-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

PCGP-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PCGP-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PCGP-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

430

PJGP-CRG 3 Mtr.
Ceramic

Rose Gold

438

Ceramic
Rose Gold

PCGP-CRG 3 Mtr.
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444

445

PTGP-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush

PTGP-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PTGP-A 3 Mtr.

442

443

Top Gola 
Profile with 

Gasket 

Anodized

PTGP-CRG 3 Mtr.
Ceramic

Rose Gold

PTGP-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PTGP-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PTGP-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

448

449

1 Piece
Set

4 Piece
Set

J & C 
Gola 

Corner 
Connector 

J & C 
Gola 

Connector 

PJCGCC

PJCGC Metal Finish

Aluminium Finish

446

447 PJCGEC-G
2 Piece

Set
Glossy

PJCGEC-RG
2 Piece

Set
Rose Gold

J & C 
Gola 

End Cap

439

440

441
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PVJGP-BM

PVJGP-A450

451

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

PVJGP-RG
452

Vertical 
J Gola
Profile 

3 Mtr.

Anodized

Black Matt 

Rose Gold

457
2 Piece

Set
ABS

Light Grey

Sink Profile 
Connector 

ABS
PSPCABS

456 3 Mtr.Anodized
Sink 

Profile 
PSP-A

PVCGP-BM

PVCGP-A453

454

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

PVCGP-RG455

Vertical 
C Gola 
Profile

3 Mtr.

Anodized

Black Matt 

Rose Gold



459

460

461

462

PTP6-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt 

PTP6-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PTP6-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

PTP6-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PTP6-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush
T Patti 
6mm

463

464

465

466

467

PTP8-BM

PTP8-RG

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt 

Rose Gold

PTP8-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

PTP8-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PTP8-SSB 3 Mtr.S S Brush
T Patti 
8mm

468

469

470

471

472

PTP12-BM

PTP12-RG

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt 

Rose Gold

PTP12-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

PTP12-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PTP12-SSB 3 Mtr.SS Brush
T Patti 
12mm

473

476

474

475

PTP22-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

T Patti 
22mm

PTP22-GG 3 Mtr.Golden Glossy

PTP22-G 3 Mtr.Glossy

PTP22-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

53
GERMAN TECH

458
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477

478

PLPGSL-BM

PLPGSL-GVMB

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush

LED 
Profile 

for 
Glass 
Shelf 

without 
LED 

Section

479

480

PLPGSWL-BM

PLPGSWL-GVMB

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt 

Golden V 
Matt Brush

LED Profile 
for Glass Shelf 

with LED
Section

&
Poly Carbonate

Cover

482 PCGSLP

481 PRS-LGS

Rubber Seal 
for

LED 
Glass Shelf

Connector
for 

Glass Shelf 
LED Profile 

4 Piece
Set

Transparent

Metal Finish

3 Mtr.
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Wooden 
Shelf Front 

Profile
Polycarbonate 

Cover

485

486 PWSDH-BM

PWSDH-GVMB

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush

Wooden
Shutter 
Divider 

with 
Handle

487

490

489

488 PSHP-MB 3 Mtr.Matt Black

Sliding 
Handle 
Prole

PSHP-GVBM 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Brush Matt

PSHP-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

483 PWSFPL-BM

PWSFPL-GVMB

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush

White

Wooden 
Shelf 
Front 
Profile 
with 
LED

Section
484

PWSFPPC
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491 PWSHP-CB

PWSHP-RG

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Ceramic Black

Rose Gold

Wooden 
Shutter 
Handle
Prole

U Type 
Edge 
Profile 

for 
18 mm 
Door

492

494

495

493 PUEP18-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

PUEP18-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PUEP18-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

U Type 
Edge 
Profile 

for 
25 mm 
Door

496

498

497

PUEP25-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

PUEP25-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PUEP25-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush
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501

PCHSW18-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

Curve 
Handle 

for 
Sliding 

Wardrobe 
18mm 

499

500

PCHSW18-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

PCHSW18-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

Curve 
Handle 

for 
Sliding 

Wardrobe 
25mm 

502

504

503

PCHSW25-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

PCHSW25-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

Black

PCHSW25-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

Weather Strip 
for 

Curve Handle 
Sliding Wardrobe

505 PWS-CHSW 3 Mtr.
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L Handle
Profile for 

Sliding 
Wardrobe 

18mm 

512

514

513

ALHPSW18-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

ALHPSW18-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

ALHPSW18-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

Shutter 
Divider
Profile 

for 
25mm

509

511

510

ASDP25-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

ASDP25-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

ASDP25-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

Shutter 
Divider 
Profile

for 
18mm

506

508

507

ASDP18-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

ASDP18-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

ASDP18-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush
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L Handle 
Profile for 

Sliding 
Wardrobe 

25mm 

515

517

516

PLHPSW25-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

PLHPSW25-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PLHPSW25-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

Handle 
Profile 

for 
Sliding 

& 
Openable 

Shutter 
35mm

518

519

520

521

PHPSOS35-BM

PHPSOS35-GVMB

P35P3H

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush

P35PC
35mm
Profile

Connector
Metal Finish 4 pcs.

Set

2 pcs.
Set

35mm
Profile

3D Hinge
Zinc Finish
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Speedo
Top & 

Bottom
Track  

522

524

523

PSTBT-GVMB2.44 2.44 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSTBT-RG2.44 2.44 Mtr.Rose Gold

PSTBT-BM2.44 2.44 Mtr.Black Matt

525

527

526

PSTBT-GVMB4 4 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSTBT-RG4 4 Mtr.Rose Gold

PSTBT-BM4 4 Mtr.Black Matt

Speedo 
Curved 
Handle 
Profile

529

530 PSCHP-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSCHP-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

PSCHP-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt528

531

532

Speedo 
Square 
Handle 
Profile

PSSHP-BM

PSSHP-RG

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Rose Gold
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534

533

Speedo 
Round 
Handle 
Profile

PSRHP-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

1 Mtr.

Wheather Strip 
for 

Speedo 
Handle Profile

PWS-SHP Black

535 1 Mtr.

Gasket for 
Speedo Profile

Use 5mm 
Glass

PGSPG 5mm Transparent
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Speedo 
Divider 
Profile

537

539

538 PSDP-GVMB2.44 2.44 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSDP-RG2.44 2.44 Mtr.Rose Gold

PSDP-BM2.44 2.44 Mtr.Black Matt

540

542

541 PSDP-GVMB4 4 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSDP-RG4 4 Mtr.Rose Gold

PSDP-BM4 4 Mtr.Black Matt

543

545

544

546

548

547

PSTP-RG4 4 Mtr.Rose Gold

Speedo 
Top

Profile

PSTP-GVMB2.44 2.44 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSTP-RG2.44 2.44 Mtr.Rose Gold

PSTP-GVMB4 4 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSTP-BM4 4 Mtr.Black Matt

536

Speedo 
Bottom 
Profile

549

550 PSBP-GVMB2.44 2.44 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSBP-RG2.44 2.44 Mtr.Rose Gold

552

553 PSBP-GVMB4 4 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush

PSBP-RG4 4 Mtr.Rose Gold

PSBP-BM4 4 Mtr.Black Matt551

PSTP-BM2.44 2.44 Mtr.Black Matt

PSBP-BM2.44 2.44 Mtr.Black Matt

GreyPSSF

Speedo 

Sliding Fitting 

2 Door Set

554
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562

Golden V 
Matt Brush

Frame
 Profile 
22mm 
with 
CNC 

Handle 
1200mm

Left & 
Right

Frame 
Profile 
22mm 

556

557

555

PFP22-GVMB

PFP22-BM

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush

Golden V 
Matt Brush

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Black Matt

560

558

559

PFP22HL-BM

PFP22HR-BM

PFP22HL-GVMB

PFP22HR-GVMB

Frame 
Profile 
25mm 

Golden V 
Matt Brush

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.Black Matt561 PFP25-BM

PFP25-GVMB
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563

Frame 
Profile 
25mm 
with 
CNC 

Handle 
1200mm

Left &
Right Golden V 

Matt Brush 

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Metal Finish

564

565

PFP25HL-BM

PFP25HR-BM

PFP25HL-GVMB

PFP25HR-GVMB

PPC-25

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

Divider 
Profile 
25mm 

568

567

PDP25-GVMB

PDP25-BM

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

4 Piece
Set

Black Matt

Profile 
Connector

for
25mm
Profile

566

Pull 
Handle 
Profile 
with 
CNC 

Handle 
1200mm 
F Curved

Left &
Right

569

570

573

574

571

572

PPHPFCL-BM

PPHPFCR-BM

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

PPHPFCL-GVMB

PPHPFCR-GVMB

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

PPHPFCL-RG

PPHPFCR-RG

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Rose Gold

575
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Pull 
Handle 
Profile 
with 
CNC 

Handle 
1200mm 
F Square

Left & 
Right

576

579

580

577

578

2700

2700

PPHPFSL-BM

PPHPFSR-BM

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Edge 
Profile 
22mm 

583

582 650PEP22-BM 3 Mtr.Black Matt

720PEP22-GVMB 3 Mtr.
Golden V 

Matt Brush 

785PEP22-RG 3 Mtr.Rose Gold

581

Smart 
Frame 
Profile

584

586

587

585 3130

3385

3515

PSFP-BM

PSFP-SSB

PSFP-GVMB

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

SS Brush

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

2895

2895

PPHPFSL-GVMB

PPHPFSR-GVMB

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

2895

2895

PPHPFSL-RG

PPHPFSR-RG

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Rose Gold



GERMAN TECH
66

Smart
 Profile 
Handle
200mm

590

592

591 PSPH200-BM

PSPH200-SSB

PSPH200-GVMB

200mm

200mm

200mm

Black Matt

SS Brush

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

593

595

594

Smart 
Profile 
Top & 

Bottom
400mm

596

598

597 PSPTB400-BM

PSPTB400-SSB

PSPTB400-GVMB

400mm

400mm

400mm

Black Matt

SS Brush

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

Smart 
Profile 
Cubes

589

588 PSPC-BM

PSPC-SSB

PSPC-GVMB

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

SS Brush

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

Smart
 Profile 
Handle

1200mm

PSPH1200-BM

PSPH1200-SSB

PSPH1200-GVMB

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

Black Matt

SS Brush

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

Smart 
Profile 
Top & 

Bottom
450mm

599

601

600 PSPTB450-BM

PSPTB450-SSB

PSPTB450-GVMB

450mm

450mm

450mm

Black Matt

SS Brush

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

Smart 
Profile 
Top & 

Bottom
600mm

602

604

605

603 PSPTB600-BM

PSPTB600-SSB

PSPTB600-GVMB

600mm

600mm

600mm

Black Matt

SS Brush

Golden V 
Matt Brush 



67
GERMAN TECH

3 Mtr.

Stucking 
Profile

(Vertical)

606

PSPV-GVMB

PSPV-BM

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

Stucking 
Profile 

for 
18mm 
Wood

610

611

609

PSP18W-GVMB

PSP18W-BM 3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

Stucking 
Profile

(Hollow)

PSPH-GVMB

PSPH-BM 3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

608

607



GERMAN TECH
68

Stucking 
Profile  

connector

613

617

616

Stucking 
Profile 

Cap with
Screw
Hole

Stucking 
Profile 
Cap
Plain

615

614

Stucking 
Profile 
Screw

618

619

Stucking 
Profile 

for 
4mm 
Glass 

612

PSP4G-GVMB

PSPC

PSPS

PSP4G-BM 3 Mtr.

3 Mtr.

Black Matt

Golden V 
Matt Brush 

Black

Metal Finish

PSPCSH-GVMB
Golden V 

Matt Brush 
2 Piece 

set

1 Piece

1 Piece 

PSPCSH-BM Black Matt
2 Piece 

set

PSPCP-GVMB
Golden V 

Matt Brush 
2 Piece 

set

PSPCP-BM Black Matt
2 Piece 

set



B1 Surface-mounted cabinet requirements (W = cabinet body width L = track length)

No Plugs on the upper 
and lower rails

No Plugs on the lower rail
upper rails installation plug

Blocking heads for upper
and lower rails

No plugs on the upper
and lower rails

No plugs on the upper
and lower rails

Sliding
Track

(Double Track)

620

Black Matt

Black Matt

2.44 Mtr.

4 Mtr.

2.44 Mtr.

4 Mtr.

Anodized

Anodized

623

621

622

PSTA-2.44

PSTA-4

PSTMB-2.44

PSTMB-4

Anodized

Anodized

2.44 Mtr.

4 Mtr.625

624 PUSTAM-2.44

PUSTAM-4

U Sliding
Track



customercare.phrex@gmail.com
www.phrex.in
customer care no.:-9266155344
mundka industrial area
new delhi-110041 

Authorised Dealer


